
118a

119a

126a

125

141a

156

155

123

122

107

106 105 105a

108109110111112

105b 104b

104a 104

103

103c

103b

103a

103d

102

142141

153

135 136 137 138 139 139a 139c 140

140a

133133a

134b 134a 134 133b

142b 143 144

145

146

147 148

149

150

119

120

121

127

128

129

118117116115

114

113

131a

131

Staff

Room

122a

161

162b

164C

163a

163b

164a

164b

167

165

Lift 3

Lift 2

Lift 1

R.F

R.A1 R.A2

R.B2

R.B1

R.C

R.E2

R.E1

VOID

VOIDVOID

NCY

Duct

A1

NCY

Duct

A2

139d

134c

139b

152

163

164

151

162

162a

186

184
185

183 182

181

180b

180a

126

132a

123a

130

168

166

169b

169a

160a

154

146a

149a

124

160

160b

169

105c

168a

196a

196b
196c

180

Lift 4

190

180c

180d

exR.E

exR.D

Boiler

Flue

exR.C

S
C

Y
 
d

u
c
t

H
1

SCY duct

H2

NCY duct

C1

NCY duct

C2

NCY duct

C3

NCY duct

C4

N
C

Y
 
d

u
c
t

D
1

EXR.B

EXR.A

Lift 5

VOID

VOID

Store

Room

STAIR 5

STAIR 8

STAIR 2

STAIR 3

STAIR 4

STAIR 1

STAIR 7

New plasterboard enclosure and

access panel to riser cupboard

New plasterboard enclosure and

access panel to riser cupboard

New mesh riser enclosure

1:100 0M 2M 4M

1:1 0

10 20 30 40

6M

50 60MM

Drawing Title

Status

Drawing No. Rev.Job No.

Drawn Checked Approved

Date
Scale

DO NOT SCALE

THIS DRAWING IS © IAN RITCHIE ARCHITECTS LTD

Dimensions to be verified on site.

Figured dimensions to take preference to those scaled.

All discrepancies to be clarified with the project Architect.

Unless otherwise stated all levels to be AOD.

This drawing is the property of Ian Ritchie Architects Ltd. and is

issued on the condition it is not reproduced, retained or

disclosed

to any unauthorised person, either wholly or in part without

written consent.

Rev
Date DescriptionBy Ck Ap

Job Title

Ltd.

110 Three Colt Street London E14 8AZ

Tel: (44) 2073381100 Fax: (44)

2073381199

c

1:100@A0

LONDON SCHOOL OF HYGIENE

AND TROPICAL MEDICINE

(KEPPEL STREEET)

08-2001

GA Plan

Level 01

Proposed

739

TR CR AS

PLANNING

28.06.2019

NN

3A
28.06.19 Issuef for PlanningTR CR AS

3A

08-2001 Scale = 1:100

739-IRAL-02-

KEY:

Existing

Proposed

Site Boundary (at this level)

Phase 2b / 2c  Works

AutoCAD SHX Text
ISI_MICROGDS_OBJECT_NAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
ISI_MICROGDS_OBJECT_NAME


